
 

 

 

Term Dates; Inset Days and Holidays 2023-24 

Inset Days 

 

Autumn Term  

 

Spring Term  

 

Summer Term  

 

Parents are respectfully reminded that any holidays w ill not be authorised 
and fines may be applied, as per the Government and GCC guidelines.  

AUTUMN TERM 1 Starts: Wednesday 6th September; Ends: Friday 27th October 2023 

Half Term Saturday 28th October – Sunday 5th November inclusive  

AUTUMN TERM 2 Starts: Monday 6th November; Ends: Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

 

SPRING TERM 3 Starts: Monday 8th January; Ends: Friday 9th February 2024 

Half term Saturday 10th February – Sunday 18th February inclusive  

SPRING TERM 4 Starts: Monday 19th February; Ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 5 Starts: Tuesday 9th April; Ends: Friday 24th May 2024 

Half term Saturday 25th May – Sunday 2nd June inclusive 

SUMMER TERM 6 Starts: Tuesday 4th June; Friday 19th July 2024 

 

INSET DAYS:  

Monday 4th September 2023; Tuesday 5th September 2023; Monday 8th April 2024; Monday 3rd 
June 2024; Monday 22nd July 2024. 

 

 


